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2025 UTAH BOARD OF TOURISM DEVELOPMENT PUBLIC MEETING SCHEDULE

Date Time Event Location

Friday, January 10 10:00 AM Board Meeting Richfield

Friday, February 14 10:00 AM Board Meeting virtual

Friday, March 14 10:00 AM Board Meeting virtual

Friday, April 11 10:00 AM Board Meeting Morgan

Friday, May 9 10:00 AM Board Meeting virtual

Friday, June 13 10:00 AM Board Meeting Torrey

Friday, July 11 10:00 AM Board Meeting virtual

Friday, August 8 10:00 AM Board Meeting Salt Lake City

Friday, September 12 10:00 AM Board Meeting virtual

Wednesday, October 1 9:45 AM Board Meeting Bryce

Friday, November 14 10:00 AM Board Meeting Green River

Friday, December 12 10:00 AM Board Meeting virtual


